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Date:  October 8, 2014 
 
To:   Brian Kischnick, City Manager 
  
From:  Beth Tashnick, Office Coordinator 
      
Subject: 2015 City Council Meeting Schedule 
 
 
History 
 
According to the City Charter Chapter 4.1 – Regular Meetings: 
 
“The Council shall provide by resolution for the time and place of its regular meetings and shall hold 
at least two regular meetings each month.” 
 
According to the City Council Rules of Procedure for the City Council of Troy, Michigan part 5: 
 
“Regular meetings shall be held in the Council Chambers at 7:30 P.M. Meeting dates will be 
established, by resolution, prior to the end of the preceding calendar year.” 
 
All Liquor Violation Hearings and Special Study Sessions will be scheduled at 6:00 P.M. in the 
Council Boardroom unless otherwise noted. 
 
Recommendation 
 
The following 2015 Regular Meeting dates are recommended: 
 
Monday, January 12 & 26 
Monday, February 9 & 23 
Monday, March 9 & 23 
Monday, April 13 & 27 
Monday, May 11 & 18 
Monday, June 8 & 22 
Monday, July 6 & 20 
Monday, August 10 & 24 
Monday, September 14 & 28 
Monday, October 12 & 26 
Monday, November 9 & 23 
Monday, December 7 & 14 
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The following 2015 Budget Special Study Session dates are recommended:  
 
Monday, April 20 
Wednesday, April 22 
 
 
The following 2015 Regular Liquor Violation Hearing dates are recommended: 
 
Monday, February 9 
Monday, March 9  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
BT\AGENDA ITEMS\10.20.14 – 2015 Proposed City Council Meeting Dates 




